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Qualification
SAT 25 MAR 2017, START TIME 10:15

10m AIR RIFLE ML.JUNIORKE

PRVENSTVO SRBIJE 10m B PROGRAM NOVI
SAD 2017.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

414.6 2000POLICAJA
C

ZAVISIC Marija1118 Policajac1 104.5 104.3 102.0 103.8

413.2 2002CIKA MATARISTIC Milica1011 Cika Mata2 102.8 104.1 104.2 102.1

413.2 2000JEDINSTV
O

MALIC Marija1039 Jedinstvo3 102.6 105.0 103.5 102.1

411.0 1999CIKA MATAARMUS Nevena1007 Cika Mata4 101.1 103.5 104.5 101.9

410.2 2002NBGD
USCE

LAZAREVIC Kristina1080 NBGD Usce5 103.0 103.3 102.4 101.5

408.8 2000MLADOSTGACESA Anastasija1061 Mladost6 102.1 102.8 100.8 103.1

408.5 2003CIKA MATAVUKOJEVIC Teodora1012 Cika Mata7 99.0 102.6 103.9 103.0

406.6 1999NBGD
USCE

MARIC Ivana1070 NBGD Usce8 102.4 102.5 101.0 100.7

406.2 2004NBGD
USCE

KNEZEVIC Anja1084 NBGD Usce9 98.8 102.9 103.5 101.0

405.6 2001NIS 1881CVETKOVIC Milena1088 Nis 188110 100.4 101.3 103.2 100.7

404.7 2001JEDINSTV
O

KOLAREVIC Marija1041 Jedinstvo11 101.1 101.9 99.4 102.3

404.1 2002SMEDERE
VO

TASIC Natalija1141 Smederevo12 102.3 99.1 102.1 100.6

403.9 2000NIS 1881TRAJKOVIC Katarina1087 Nis 188113 99.6 102.6 102.4 99.3

403.7 2001NOVI SAD
1790

KOCIC Lara1094 Novi Sad 179014 100.3 100.6 102.7 100.1

403.6 2002M.
MANCIC
LUKANJAC

STANKOVIC Natalija1058 M. Mancic Luk15 101.2 99.1 100.4 102.9

402.1 2000ZIVKO
RELIC
ZUC

VUKOLIC Sonja115216 100.1 99.7 102.2 100.1

401.6 2002METALACBELCIC Marija106017 98.4 99.7 101.9 101.6

401.4 2003D.J.
SKEPO

LJUBOJA Jovana1028 D.J. Skepo18 101.9 102.0 99.4 98.1

401.3 2002NIS 1881CANIC Lara1090 Nis 188119 97.5 102.6 101.4 99.8

400.7 2002NIS 1881MILOSEVIC Tamara109120 101.5 101.7 100.0 97.5

399.9 1999POLICAJA
C

POSRKACA Tijana1117 Policajac21 97.5 96.9 102.4 103.1

399.7 2000M.
MANCIC
LUKANJAC

PETROVIC Kristina1054 M. Mancic Luk22 98.2 99.4 100.3 101.8

398.1 1999PALILULAJOVANOVIC Natasa110223 97.7 98.8 100.0 101.6

397.6 1999JAGODINA
92

NIKOLIC Milica1034 Jagodina 9224 98.1 99.9 98.4 101.2

1Q000000IA2503171015.1.AR40.0.006.pdfVersion of 25 MAR 2017, 13:55 Page 1 of 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER

REVISED 5

Bojana Nikolic
Rectangle



TotalBib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

397.3 2004JEDINSTV
O

HAVRAN Aleksandra1044 Jedinstvo25 98.7 101.6 98.2 98.8

397.3 2002PANCEVO
1813

ALEKSIC Marija1108 Pancevo 181326 97.5 99.1 102.0 98.7

396.8 2002JAGODINA
92

NIKOLIC Magdalena1037 Jagodina 9227 99.7 98.7 96.5 101.9

396.8 2001NBGD
USCE

PAVLOVIC Jovana107628 97.7 100.1 98.2 100.8

396.5 2000M.
MANCIC
LUKANJAC

PETROVIC Mila1055 M. Mancic Luk29 99.1 98.2 99.4 99.8

395.8 2003D.J.
SKEPO

PONJAVIC Emilija1029 D.J. Skepo30 99.1 100.5 95.6 100.6

395.8 1999PARTIZANSPIRKOSKI Dubravka111131 97.0 99.9 101.1 97.8

395.3 2000SFS
BORAC

POPOVIC Natalija1131 SFS Borac32 100.4 97.4 98.0 99.5

395.0 2001NOVI SAD
1790

MARTINOV Lora1095 Novi Sad 179033 96.6 99.1 100.5 98.8

393.6 2001TATRAPAVLOVIC Anna114334 95.7 99.9 100.6 97.4

393.4 2003SFS
BORAC

POPOVIC Anja1132 SFS Borac35 95.5 97.1 100.3 100.5

392.7 2000MLADOSTKUZET Andjela1062 Mladost36 95.2 97.7 100.7 99.1

391.2 2003D.J.
SKEPO

RADULOVIC Anastasija1030 D.J. Skepo37 97.3 97.8 97.1 99.0

390.0 2003OKO
SOKOLOV
O

VUKOVIC Sara1101 Oko Sokolovo38 100.0 95.8 96.3 97.9

388.8 2002SMEDERE
VO

RAJKOVIC Dunja1140 Smederevo39 99.4 93.7 96.6 99.1

388.7 2000BECKERE
K 1825

KLJAJIC Milica100440 95.2 95.9 98.1 99.5

388.5 2000PANCEVO
1813

NIKOLIC Bojana1104 Pancevo 181341 94.2 99.0 98.0 97.3

388.5 2000JAGODINA
92

MARINKOVIC Anastasija1035 Jagodina 9242 99.0 96.8 96.6 96.1

388.2 2002NOVI SAD
1790

NESKOVIC Vanja1096 Novi Sad 179043 100.4 93.3 99.8 94.7

387.6 2001SMEDERE
VO

JOVANOVIC Iva1136 Smederevo44 98.7 95.5 96.7 96.7

386.9 2003NBGD
USCE

MILETIC Natalija108245 96.1 94.2 96.7 99.9

385.9 2004PARTIZANNIKODINOVIC Anja111546 98.3 98.2 95.1 94.3

385.7 2001PANCEVO
1813

VISLAVSKI Ivana1106 Pancevo 181347 95.7 94.9 98.3 96.8

384.3 2003JAGODINA
92

STANKOVIC Katarina103848 96.1 97.3 94.6 96.3

380.8 2003OKO
SOKOLOV
O

JEZDOVIC Natasa1099 Oko Sokolovo49 95.5 94.4 96.4 94.5

378.4 2001ZVEZDAR
A

KNEZEVIC Marija115750 92.9 96.1 94.1 95.3
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TotalBib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

378.0 2002MLADOSTSKENDZIC Sara106551 95.6 90.5 99.4 92.5

377.6 2001MLADOSTBRDAR Aleksandra1063 Mladost52 94.1 97.2 89.1 97.2

375.4 2000SFS
BORAC

CVETKOVIC Aleksandra1130 SFS Borac53 91.6 94.7 94.1 95.0

374.7 2001SMEDERE
VO

LAZIC Jovana113754 93.2 97.8 94.7 89.0

372.3 2002M.
MANCIC
LUKANJAC

VASIC Nadja105955 94.0 89.1 96.5 92.7

371.5 2002BECKERE
K 1825

VELEMIROV Milica100656 90.9 95.1 90.8 94.7

371.3 2004CRVENA
ZVEZDA

DJAPIC Tamara1026 Crvena Zvezd57 94.5 92.8 87.9 96.1

370.5 2004CRVENA
ZVEZDA

RADJENOVIC Nikolina1027 Crvena Zvezd58 92.3 99.0 85.4 93.8

364.9 2004FILIP
KLJAJIC

RISTIC Andjela1031 Filip Kljajic59 90.5 89.6 93.8 91.0

360.8 2001OKO
SOKOLOV
O

JOVANOVIC Katarina1098 Oko Sokolovo60 94.3 90.8 86.9 88.8

360.8 2002CRVENA
ZVEZDA

RADOJKOVIC Mina1022 Crvena Zvezd61 92.4 92.0 89.6 86.8

357.1 2004FILIP
KLJAJIC

VUKADINOVIC Andjela1033 Filip Kljajic62 84.3 93.5 92.7 86.6

356.3 2004POLICAJA
C

GASPAROVIC Milica112563 91.3 88.1 90.5 86.4

353.1 2005POLICAJA
C

NJEZIC Tara1126 Policajac64 90.7 88.0 85.5 88.9

349.2 2004FILIP
KLJAJIC

SREZOSKI Teodora1032 Filip Kljajic65 90.5 88.4 82.7 87.6

2004RESNIKJELENKOVIC Ivana1129

2000JAGODINA
92

NEDELJKOVIC Andjela1036

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 67; Total number of athletes: 67; Total number of teams: 16

Legend 13628F42

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
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SAT 25 MAR 2017, START TIME 10:15

10m AIR RIFLE ML.JUNIORKE

PRVENSTVO SRBIJE 10m B PROGRAM NOVI
SAD 2017.

FINAL RESULTS

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

247.4

10.110.810.510.510.610.310.3

10.710.810.010.6  9.310.7  9.8

226.6205.0184.5163.4143.5122.5

  9.910.3

10.210.7

10.6  9.6

10.210.0

10.610.3

102.450.9CIKA
MATA

VUKOJEVIC
Teodora

10121

247.3

  9.8  9.710.510.7  9.710.710.3

10.1  9.910.310.610.810.710.1

227.4207.8187.0165.7145.2123.8

10.010.4

10.410.8

10.410.0

10.610.4

10.5  9.9

103.451.5JEDIN
STVO

MALIC
Marija

10392

225.9

  9.410.010.510.310.3  9.8

10.410.310.610.810.310.6

206.1185.8164.7143.6123.0

10.610.4

10.410.4

10.6  9.7

  9.810.2

10.210.3

102.651.0POLIC
AJAC

ZAVISIC
Marija

11183

204.4

  9.8  9.910.010.610.2

10.8  9.910.010.410.6

183.8164.0144.0123.0

10.310.1

10.110.6

  9.610.5

  9.910.0

10.510.6

102.251.8CIKA
MATA

ARMUS
Nevena

10074

182.3

10.4  9.9  9.9  9.9

  9.010.710.010.0

162.9142.3122.4

  9.510.1

10.2  9.4

10.310.4

10.410.7

10.610.9

102.551.5NBGD
USCE

MARIC
Ivana

10705

161.7

10.110.310.2

10.7  9.8  9.9

140.9120.8

10.110.3

10.4  9.8

  9.910.2

  9.4  9.5

10.310.8

100.750.6NBGD
USCE

LAZAREVIC
Kristina

10806

140.5

10.0  9.4

  9.510.5

121.0

10.210.2

  9.9  9.2

10.210.5

  9.710.2

10.410.6

101.150.7MLAD
OST

GACESA
Anastasija

10617

120.6

10.2

  9.5

  9.910.1

10.6  9.4

10.710.7

10.5  8.4

10.210.4

100.949.0CIKA
MATA

RISTIC
Milica

10118

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 25E4B8BC

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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TEAM
SAT 25 MAR 2017, START TIME 10:15

10m AIR RIFLE ML.JUNIORKE

PRVENSTVO SRBIJE 10m B PROGRAM NOVI
SAD 2017.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1232.71 Cika Mata 302.9 310.2 312.6 307.0

413.2 2002RISTIC Milica1011 102.8 104.1 104.2 102.1

411.0 1999ARMUS Nevena1007 101.1 103.5 104.5 101.9

408.5 2003VUKOJEVIC Teodora1012 99.0 102.6 103.9 103.0

1223.02 NBGD Usce 304.2 308.7 306.9 303.2

410.2 2002LAZAREVIC Kristina1080 103.0 103.3 102.4 101.5

406.6 1999MARIC Ivana1070 102.4 102.5 101.0 100.7

406.2 2004KNEZEVIC Anja1084 98.8 102.9 103.5 101.0

1215.23 Jedinstvo 302.4 308.5 301.1 303.2

413.2 2000MALIC Marija1039 102.6 105.0 103.5 102.1

404.7 2001KOLAREVIC Marija1041 101.1 101.9 99.4 102.3

397.3 2004HAVRAN Aleksandra1044 98.7 101.6 98.2 98.8

1210.84 Nis 1881 297.5 306.5 307.0 299.8

405.6 2001CVETKOVIC Milena1088 100.4 101.3 103.2 100.7

403.9 2000TRAJKOVIC Katarina1087 99.6 102.6 102.4 99.3

401.3 2002CANIC Lara1090 97.5 102.6 101.4 99.8

1199.85 M. Mancic Lukanjac 298.5 296.7 300.1 304.5

403.6 2002STANKOVIC Natalija1058 101.2 99.1 100.4 102.9

399.7 2000PETROVIC Kristina1054 98.2 99.4 100.3 101.8

396.5 2000PETROVIC Mila1055 99.1 98.2 99.4 99.8

1188.46 D.J. Skepo 298.3 300.3 292.1 297.7

401.4 2003LJUBOJA Jovana1028 101.9 102.0 99.4 98.1

395.8 2003PONJAVIC Emilija1029 99.1 100.5 95.6 100.6

391.2 2003RADULOVIC Anastasija1030 97.3 97.8 97.1 99.0

1186.97 Novi Sad 1790 297.3 293.0 303.0 293.6

403.7 2001KOCIC Lara1094 100.3 100.6 102.7 100.1

395.0 2001MARTINOV Lora1095 96.6 99.1 100.5 98.8

388.2 2002NESKOVIC Vanja1096 100.4 93.3 99.8 94.7
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1182.98 Jagodina 92 296.8 295.4 291.5 299.2

397.6 1999NIKOLIC Milica1034 98.1 99.9 98.4 101.2

396.8 2002NIKOLIC Magdalena1037 99.7 98.7 96.5 101.9

388.5 2000MARINKOVIC Anastasija1035 99.0 96.8 96.6 96.1

1180.59 Smederevo 300.4 288.3 295.4 296.4

404.1 2002TASIC Natalija1141 102.3 99.1 102.1 100.6

388.8 2002RAJKOVIC Dunja1140 99.4 93.7 96.6 99.1

387.6 2001JOVANOVIC Iva1136 98.7 95.5 96.7 96.7

1179.110 Mladost 291.4 297.7 290.6 299.4

408.8 2000GACESA Anastasija1061 102.1 102.8 100.8 103.1

392.7 2000KUZET Andjela1062 95.2 97.7 100.7 99.1

377.6 2001BRDAR Aleksandra1063 94.1 97.2 89.1 97.2

1171.511 Pancevo 1813 287.4 293.0 298.3 292.8

397.3 2002ALEKSIC Marija1108 97.5 99.1 102.0 98.7

388.5 2000NIKOLIC Bojana1104 94.2 99.0 98.0 97.3

385.7 2001VISLAVSKI Ivana1106 95.7 94.9 98.3 96.8

1167.612 Policajac 292.7 289.2 289.9 295.8

414.6 2000ZAVISIC Marija1118 104.5 104.3 102.0 103.8

399.9 1999POSRKACA Tijana1117 97.5 96.9 102.4 103.1

353.1 2005NJEZIC Tara1126 90.7 88.0 85.5 88.9

1164.113 SFS Borac 287.5 289.2 292.4 295.0

395.3 2000POPOVIC Natalija1131 100.4 97.4 98.0 99.5

393.4 2003POPOVIC Anja1132 95.5 97.1 100.3 100.5

375.4 2000CVETKOVIC Aleksandra1130 91.6 94.7 94.1 95.0

1131.614 Oko Sokolovo 289.8 281.0 279.6 281.2

390.0 2003VUKOVIC Sara1101 100.0 95.8 96.3 97.9

380.8 2003JEZDOVIC Natasa1099 95.5 94.4 96.4 94.5

360.8 2001JOVANOVIC Katarina1098 94.3 90.8 86.9 88.8

1102.615 Crvena Zvezda 279.2 283.8 262.9 276.7

371.3 2004DJAPIC Tamara1026 94.5 92.8 87.9 96.1

370.5 2004RADJENOVIC Nikolina1027 92.3 99.0 85.4 93.8

360.8 2002RADOJKOVIC Mina1022 92.4 92.0 89.6 86.8
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1071.216 Filip Kljajic 265.3 271.5 269.2 265.2

364.9 2004RISTIC Andjela1031 90.5 89.6 93.8 91.0

357.1 2004VUKADINOVIC Andjela1033 84.3 93.5 92.7 86.6

349.2 2004SREZOSKI Teodora1032 90.5 88.4 82.7 87.6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 48; Total number of athletes: 67; Total number of teams: 16

Protest Date / Time:

Legend F47E8DC5

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
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Kadetkinje
SAT 25 MAR 2017, START TIME 10:15

10m AIR RIFLE KADETKINJE

PRVENSTVO SRBIJE 10m B PROGRAM NOVI
SAD 2017.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

413.2 2002CIKA MATARISTIC Milica10111 102.8 104.1 104.2 102.1

410.2 2002NBGD
USCE

LAZAREVIC Kristina1080 NBGD Usce2 103.0 103.3 102.4 101.5

408.5 2003CIKA MATAVUKOJEVIC Teodora10123 99.0 102.6 103.9 103.0

406.2 2004NBGD
USCE

KNEZEVIC Anja1084 NBGD Usce4 98.8 102.9 103.5 101.0

405.6 2001NIS 1881CVETKOVIC Milena1088 Nis 18815 100.4 101.3 103.2 100.7

404.7 2001JEDINSTV
O

KOLAREVIC Marija10416 101.1 101.9 99.4 102.3

404.1 2002SMEDERE
VO

TASIC Natalija1141 Smederevo7 102.3 99.1 102.1 100.6

403.7 2001NOVI SAD
1790

KOCIC Lara1094 Novi Sad 17908 100.3 100.6 102.7 100.1

403.6 2002M.
MANCIC
LUKANJAC

STANKOVIC Natalija10589 101.2 99.1 100.4 102.9

401.6 2002METALACBELCIC Marija106010 98.4 99.7 101.9 101.6

401.4 2003D.J.
SKEPO

LJUBOJA Jovana1028 D.J. Skepo11 101.9 102.0 99.4 98.1

401.3 2002NIS 1881CANIC Lara1090 Nis 188112 97.5 102.6 101.4 99.8

400.7 2002NIS 1881MILOSEVIC Tamara1091 Nis 188113 101.5 101.7 100.0 97.5

397.3 2004JEDINSTV
O

HAVRAN Aleksandra104414 98.7 101.6 98.2 98.8

397.3 2002PANCEVO
1813

ALEKSIC Marija110815 97.5 99.1 102.0 98.7

396.8 2002JAGODINA
92

NIKOLIC Magdalena103716 99.7 98.7 96.5 101.9

396.8 2001NBGD
USCE

PAVLOVIC Jovana1076 NBGD Usce17 97.7 100.1 98.2 100.8

395.8 2003D.J.
SKEPO

PONJAVIC Emilija1029 D.J. Skepo18 99.1 100.5 95.6 100.6

395.0 2001NOVI SAD
1790

MARTINOV Lora1095 Novi Sad 179019 96.6 99.1 100.5 98.8

393.6 2001TATRAPAVLOVIC Anna114320 95.7 99.9 100.6 97.4

393.4 2003SFS
BORAC

POPOVIC Anja113221 95.5 97.1 100.3 100.5

392.7 2002MLADOSTKUZET Andjela106222 95.2 97.7 100.7 99.1

391.2 2003D.J.
SKEPO

RADULOVIC Anastasija1030 D.J. Skepo23 97.3 97.8 97.1 99.0
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TotalBib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

390.0 2003OKO
SOKOLOV
O

VUKOVIC Sara1101 Oko Sokolovo24 100.0 95.8 96.3 97.9

388.8 2002SMEDERE
VO

RAJKOVIC Dunja1140 Smederevo25 99.4 93.7 96.6 99.1

388.2 2002NOVI SAD
1790

NESKOVIC Vanja1096 Novi Sad 179026 100.4 93.3 99.8 94.7

387.6 2001SMEDERE
VO

JOVANOVIC Iva1136 Smederevo27 98.7 95.5 96.7 96.7

386.9 2003NBGD
USCE

MILETIC Natalija108228 96.1 94.2 96.7 99.9

385.9 2004PARTIZANNIKODINOVIC Anja111529 98.3 98.2 95.1 94.3

385.7 2001PANCEVO
1813

VISLAVSKI Ivana110630 95.7 94.9 98.3 96.8

384.3 2003JAGODINA
92

STANKOVIC Katarina103831 96.1 97.3 94.6 96.3

380.8 2003OKO
SOKOLOV
O

JEZDOVIC Natasa1099 Oko Sokolovo32 95.5 94.4 96.4 94.5

378.4 2001ZVEZDAR
A

KNEZEVIC Marija115733 92.9 96.1 94.1 95.3

378.0 2002MLADOSTSKENDZIC Sara106534 95.6 90.5 99.4 92.5

377.6 2001MLADOSTBRDAR Aleksandra106335 94.1 97.2 89.1 97.2

374.7 2001SMEDERE
VO

LAZIC Jovana113736 93.2 97.8 94.7 89.0

372.3 2002M.
MANCIC
LUKANJAC

VASIC Nadja105937 94.0 89.1 96.5 92.7

371.5 2002BECKERE
K 1825

VELEMIROV Milica100638 90.9 95.1 90.8 94.7

371.3 2004CRVENA
ZVEZDA

DJAPIC Tamara1026 Crvena Zvezda39 94.5 92.8 87.9 96.1

370.5 2004CRVENA
ZVEZDA

RADJENOVIC Nikolina1027 Crvena Zvezda40 92.3 99.0 85.4 93.8

364.9 2004FILIP
KLJAJIC

RISTIC Andjela1031 Filip Kljajic41 90.5 89.6 93.8 91.0

360.8 2001OKO
SOKOLOV
O

JOVANOVIC Katarina1098 Oko Sokolovo42 94.3 90.8 86.9 88.8

360.8 2002CRVENA
ZVEZDA

RADOJKOVIC Mina1022 Crvena Zvezda43 92.4 92.0 89.6 86.8

357.1 2004FILIP
KLJAJIC

VUKADINOVIC Andjela1033 Filip Kljajic44 84.3 93.5 92.7 86.6

356.3 2004POLICAJA
C

GASPAROVIC Milica112545 91.3 88.1 90.5 86.4

353.1 2005POLICAJA
C

NJEZIC Tara112646 90.7 88.0 85.5 88.9

349.2 2004FILIP
KLJAJIC

SREZOSKI Teodora1032 Filip Kljajic47 90.5 88.4 82.7 87.6

2004RESNIKJELENKOVIC Ivana1129
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TEAM
SAT 25 MAR 2017, START TIME 10:15

10m AIR RIFLE KADETKINJE

PRVENSTVO SRBIJE 10m B PROGRAM NOVI
SAD 2017.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1213.21 NBGD Usce 299.5 306.3 304.1 303.3

410.2 2002LAZAREVIC Kristina1080 103.0 103.3 102.4 101.5

406.2 2004KNEZEVIC Anja1084 98.8 102.9 103.5 101.0

396.8 2001PAVLOVIC Jovana1076 97.7 100.1 98.2 100.8

1207.62 Nis 1881 299.4 305.6 304.6 298.0

405.6 2001CVETKOVIC Milena1088 100.4 101.3 103.2 100.7

401.3 2002CANIC Lara1090 97.5 102.6 101.4 99.8

400.7 2002MILOSEVIC Tamara1091 101.5 101.7 100.0 97.5

1188.43 D.J. Skepo 298.3 300.3 292.1 297.7

401.4 2003LJUBOJA Jovana1028 101.9 102.0 99.4 98.1

395.8 2003PONJAVIC Emilija1029 99.1 100.5 95.6 100.6

391.2 2003RADULOVIC Anastasija1030 97.3 97.8 97.1 99.0

1186.94 Novi Sad 1790 297.3 293.0 303.0 293.6

403.7 2001KOCIC Lara1094 100.3 100.6 102.7 100.1

395.0 2001MARTINOV Lora1095 96.6 99.1 100.5 98.8

388.2 2002NESKOVIC Vanja1096 100.4 93.3 99.8 94.7

1180.55 Smederevo 300.4 288.3 295.4 296.4

404.1 2002TASIC Natalija1141 102.3 99.1 102.1 100.6

388.8 2002RAJKOVIC Dunja1140 99.4 93.7 96.6 99.1

387.6 2001JOVANOVIC Iva1136 98.7 95.5 96.7 96.7

1148.36 Mladost 284.9 285.4 289.2 288.8

392.7 2002KUZET Andjela1062 95.2 97.7 100.7 99.1

378.0 2002SKENDZIC Sara1065 95.6 90.5 99.4 92.5

377.6 2001BRDAR Aleksandra1063 94.1 97.2 89.1 97.2

1131.67 Oko Sokolovo 289.8 281.0 279.6 281.2

390.0 2003VUKOVIC Sara1101 100.0 95.8 96.3 97.9

380.8 2003JEZDOVIC Natasa1099 95.5 94.4 96.4 94.5

360.8 2001JOVANOVIC Katarina1098 94.3 90.8 86.9 88.8
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1102.68 Crvena Zvezda 279.2 283.8 262.9 276.7

371.3 2004DJAPIC Tamara1026 94.5 92.8 87.9 96.1

370.5 2004RADJENOVIC Nikolina1027 92.3 99.0 85.4 93.8

360.8 2002RADOJKOVIC Mina1022 92.4 92.0 89.6 86.8

1071.29 Filip Kljajic 265.3 271.5 269.2 265.2

364.9 2004RISTIC Andjela1031 90.5 89.6 93.8 91.0

357.1 2004VUKADINOVIC Andjela1033 84.3 93.5 92.7 86.6

349.2 2004SREZOSKI Teodora1032 90.5 88.4 82.7 87.6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 27; Total number of athletes: 67; Total number of teams: 9

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 9F9F5A94

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
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Qualification
SAT 25 MAR 2017, START TIME 13:00

10m AIR RIFLE ML.JUNIORI

PRVENSTVO SRBIJE 10m B PROGRAM NOVI
SAD 2017.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nation
Series Re

m
Rank Team

1 2 3 4 5 6

617.4OKO
SOKOLOV
O

SAVIC Djordje11001 QF102.3 101.8 103.3 102.1 104.0 103.9

615.7POLICAJA
C

STEVANOVIC Stojan1122 Policajac2 QF102.4 101.5 101.8 101.9 103.4 104.7

615.0NBGD
USCE

MITROVIC Aleksa1073 NBGD Usce3 QF102.4 101.0 102.3 102.6 103.2 103.5

611.3CIKA MATAJOVANOVIC Bogdan1009 Cika Mata4 QF100.8 102.6 101.0 101.1 104.1 101.7

609.8JEDINSTV
O

ADAMOVIC Momcilo1040 Jedinstvo5 QF102.2 101.0 103.3 100.9 102.5 99.9

609.3SMEDERE
VO

ILIC Veljko1135 Smederevo6 QF103.6 99.7 102.4 99.7 103.8 100.1

608.5CIKA MATAIVANOVIC Marko1010 Cika Mata7 QF101.4 103.7 100.5 99.4 103.9 99.6

607.8NBGD
USCE

KUKRKIC Aleksa1072 NBGD Usce8 QF100.3 102.1 99.7 103.4 100.3 102.0

606.4PARTIZANBUCIC Ratko1109 Partizan9 99.7 101.7 102.1 103.1 101.0 98.8

606.0NIS 1881DRAGOVIC Lazar108610 100.9 101.7 99.6 99.1 101.6 103.1

605.1NBGD
USCE

NIKOLIC Aleksandar1081 NBGD Usce11 102.7 97.3 98.4 100.5 103.3 102.9

604.7CIKA MATADIMITRIJEVIC Dusan1008 Cika Mata12 97.2 102.1 101.8 100.8 102.3 100.5

604.0MLADOSTGACESA Dimitrije1064 Mladost13 100.2 101.8 102.4 99.5 100.1 100.0

600.3NBGD
USCE

OGNJANOVIC Milos107414 97.3 101.0 102.6 99.9 99.2 100.3

597.9JEDINSTV
O

VERES Kristian1042 Jedinstvo15 97.4 101.5 97.6 99.3 100.5 101.6

596.2PARTIZANLJUJIC Sava1114 Partizan16 100.7 100.0 100.3 98.8 99.0 97.4

595.9NBGD
USCE

SIMOVIC Aleksa107517 99.8 99.7 100.0 99.5 101.1 95.8

595.4NBGD
USCE

STANKOVIC Luka107718 99.0 101.6 99.6 100.0 99.4 95.8

593.0MLADOSTMIHAJLOVIC Veljko1067 Mladost19 97.6 102.0 98.7 93.7 100.9 100.1

591.8M.
MANCIC
LUKANJAC

JONCIC Svetomir105720 95.4 99.5 98.6 99.9 97.1 101.3

590.8ZIVKO
RELIC
ZUC

VUKADINOVIC Nebojsa115021 96.2 98.0 96.6 98.0 100.2 101.8

590.8MLADOSTBOJIC Strahinja1066 Mladost22 95.5 99.3 99.2 99.9 97.9 99.0

581.4CIKA MATAALEKSIC Uros101323 97.1 95.6 95.8 99.3 95.8 97.8

580.6BECKERE
K 1825

MACOS Danilo100524 100.2 98.7 96.0 97.2 94.1 94.4
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TotalBib No Name Nation
Series Re

m
Rank Team

1 2 3 4 5 6

575.5SMEDERE
VO

ZIVOJINOVIC Nemanja1142 Smederevo25 95.4 94.8 94.8 98.2 93.2 99.1

575.3M.
MANCIC
LUKANJAC

TOMIC Vladimir105626 98.5 94.4 95.0 94.9 94.9 97.6

575.0NOVI SAD
1790

ANICIC Luka109227 99.7 98.6 94.2 94.7 93.9 93.9

574.9POLICAJA
C

TANASKOVIC Vasilije1123 Policajac28 98.0 97.1 97.1 92.9 98.6 91.2

571.9JEDINSTV
O

ADAMOVIC Nikola1043 Jedinstvo29 94.5 96.3 93.6 97.7 94.1 95.7

566.0NBGD
USCE

KUZMAN Rastko107930 86.7 97.7 91.8 96.7 93.4 99.7

561.0PARTIZANTONIC Tadija1116 Partizan31 91.2 92.7 93.8 89.9 97.2 96.2

560.3POLICAJA
C

POSRKACA Petar1124 Policajac32 94.7 90.0 93.6 91.2 96.3 94.5

557.8MLADOSTLUKAC Jovan106833 90.3 93.5 91.6 92.2 92.7 97.5

553.2CRVENA
ZVEZDA

ZIVANIC Aleksandar102534 93.3 88.6 90.8 92.6 91.9 96.0

551.2PANCEVO
1813

PAVLOVIC Aleksandar110535 92.9 90.3 94.2 93.5 93.7 86.6

550.4PANCEVO
1813

VUKASOVIC Sergej110736 84.1 94.5 95.6 90.9 95.1 90.2

532.3PARTIZANKUZMANOV Aleksa111337 87.7 84.5 89.4 88.5 91.8 90.4

SMEDERE
VO

ADAMOVIC Nemanja1138 Smederevo

NBGD
USCE

FATIC Dimitrije1083

RESNIKVIDENOVIC Mateja1128

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 40; Total number of athletes: 40; Total number of teams: 7

Legend 99EE1EAC

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

QF Qualified for Final Rem Remarks
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SAT 25 MAR 2017, START TIME 13:00

10m AIR RIFLE ML.JUNIORI

PRVENSTVO SRBIJE 10m B PROGRAM NOVI
SAD 2017.

FINAL RESULTS

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

245.9

  9.610.410.1  9.710.6  9.810.4

10.210.610.810.010.310.510.5

226.1205.1184.2164.5143.6123.3

10.310.7

10.2  9.8

10.8  9.7

10.210.4

10.4  9.9

102.450.5OKO
SOKOL

OVO

SAVIC
Djordje

11001

244.1

10.610.510.6  9.5  9.710.410.0

10.3  9.810.110.7  9.410.510.0

223.2202.9182.2162.0142.9122.0

10.210.2

10.7  9.8

10.410.2

  9.710.1

10.410.3

102.050.6NBGD
USCE

MITROVIC
Aleksa

10732

222.5

  9.610.510.210.010.210.4

  9.5  8.810.310.310.510.3

203.4184.1163.6143.3122.6

  9.710.4

10.7  9.8

  9.810.5

  9.9  9.9

10.410.8

101.951.4SMED
EREVO

ILIC
Veljko

11353

199.9

10.010.110.710.110.0

  9.410.0  9.9  9.8  9.7

180.5160.4139.8119.9

  9.910.3

10.5  9.9

  9.6  9.7

  9.810.1

10.8  9.6

100.249.6POLIC
AJAC

STEVANOVIC
Stojan

11224

179.7

  9.710.010.210.2

10.0  9.3  9.1  9.8

160.0140.7121.4

  9.810.6

  9.810.0

  9.9  9.9

10.310.4

10.210.5

101.451.4CIKA
MATA

IVANOVIC
Marko

10105

158.3

  9.9  9.010.8

  9.210.6  9.6

139.2119.6

  9.310.3

10.110.7

10.4  9.6

10.0  8.7

10.9  9.2

99.248.5NBGD
USCE

KUKRKIC
Aleksa

10726

136.8

  9.510.6

  9.2  9.4

118.1

  8.8  8.9

10.010.4

  9.710.6

  9.6  9.5

10.210.4

98.149.8CIKA
MATA

JOVANOVIC
Bogdan

10097

117.6

10.5

  8.7

10.3  9.9

10.0  9.0

10.510.4

  9.2  9.8

  8.910.4

98.449.5JEDIN
STVO

ADAMOVIC
Momcilo

10408

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 39EA51D4

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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TEAM
SAT 25 MAR 2017, START TIME 13:00

10m AIR RIFLE ML.JUNIORI

PRVENSTVO SRBIJE 10m B PROGRAM NOVI
SAD 2017.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1827.91 NBGD Usce 305.4 300.4 300.4 306.5 306.8 308.4

615.0 2000MITROVIC Aleksa1073 102.4 101.0 102.3 102.6 103.2 103.5

607.8 2000KUKRKIC Aleksa1072 100.3 102.1 99.7 103.4 100.3 102.0

605.1 2002NIKOLIC Aleksandar1081 102.7 97.3 98.4 100.5 103.3 102.9

1824.52 Cika Mata 299.4 308.4 303.3 301.3 310.3 301.8

611.3 2000JOVANOVIC Bogdan1009 100.8 102.6 101.0 101.1 104.1 101.7

608.5 2002IVANOVIC Marko1010 101.4 103.7 100.5 99.4 103.9 99.6

604.7 2000DIMITRIJEVIC Dusan1008 97.2 102.1 101.8 100.8 102.3 100.5

1787.83 Mladost 293.3 303.1 300.3 293.1 298.9 299.1

604.0 2001GACESA Dimitrije1064 100.2 101.8 102.4 99.5 100.1 100.0

593.0 2003MIHAJLOVIC Veljko1067 97.6 102.0 98.7 93.7 100.9 100.1

590.8 2003BOJIC Strahinja1066 95.5 99.3 99.2 99.9 97.9 99.0

1779.64 Jedinstvo 294.1 298.8 294.5 297.9 297.1 297.2

609.8 2001ADAMOVIC Momcilo1040 102.2 101.0 103.3 100.9 102.5 99.9

597.9 2002VERES Kristian1042 97.4 101.5 97.6 99.3 100.5 101.6

571.9 2004ADAMOVIC Nikola1043 94.5 96.3 93.6 97.7 94.1 95.7

1763.65 Partizan 291.6 294.4 296.2 291.8 297.2 292.4

606.4 1999BUCIC Ratko1109 99.7 101.7 102.1 103.1 101.0 98.8

596.2 2004LJUJIC Sava1114 100.7 100.0 100.3 98.8 99.0 97.4

561.0 2004TONIC Tadija1116 91.2 92.7 93.8 89.9 97.2 96.2

1750.96 Policajac 295.1 288.6 292.5 286.0 298.3 290.4

615.7 2001STEVANOVIC Stojan1122 102.4 101.5 101.8 101.9 103.4 104.7

574.9 2002TANASKOVIC Vasilije1123 98.0 97.1 97.1 92.9 98.6 91.2

560.3 2003POSRKACA Petar1124 94.7 90.0 93.6 91.2 96.3 94.5

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 40; Total number of teams: 6

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 50967475

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
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Kadeti
SAT 25 MAR 2017, START TIME 13:00

10m AIR RIFLE KADETI

PRVENSTVO SRBIJE 10m B PROGRAM NOVI
SAD 2017.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nation
Series

RemRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

617.4 20
03

OKO SOKOLOVOSAVIC Djordje11001 QF102.3 101.8 103.3 102.1 104.0 103.9

615.7 20
01

POLICAJACSTEVANOVIC Stojan11222 QF102.4 101.5 101.8 101.9 103.4 104.7

609.8 20
01

JEDINSTVOADAMOVIC Momcilo10403 QF102.2 101.0 103.3 100.9 102.5 99.9

608.5 20
02

CIKA MATAIVANOVIC Marko10104 QF101.4 103.7 100.5 99.4 103.9 99.6

605.1 20
02

NBGD USCENIKOLIC Aleksandar10815 102.7 97.3 98.4 100.5 103.3 102.9

604.0 20
01

MLADOSTGACESA Dimitrije10646 100.2 101.8 102.4 99.5 100.1 100.0

597.9 20
02

JEDINSTVOVERES Kristian10427 97.4 101.5 97.6 99.3 100.5 101.6

596.2 20
04

PARTIZANLJUJIC Sava11148 100.7 100.0 100.3 98.8 99.0 97.4

595.4 20
01

NBGD USCESTANKOVIC Luka10779 99.0 101.6 99.6 100.0 99.4 95.8

593.0 20
03

MLADOSTMIHAJLOVIC Veljko106710 97.6 102.0 98.7 93.7 100.9 100.1

591.8 20
02

M. MANCIC
LUKANJAC

JONCIC Svetomir105711 95.4 99.5 98.6 99.9 97.1 101.3

590.8 20
03

MLADOSTBOJIC Strahinja106612 95.5 99.3 99.2 99.9 97.9 99.0

581.4 20
05

CIKA MATAALEKSIC Uros101313 97.1 95.6 95.8 99.3 95.8 97.8

580.6 20
01

BECKEREK 1825MACOS Danilo100514 100.2 98.7 96.0 97.2 94.1 94.4

575.5 20
03

SMEDEREVOZIVOJINOVIC Nemanja114215 95.4 94.8 94.8 98.2 93.2 99.1

574.9 20
02

POLICAJACTANASKOVIC Vasilije112316 98.0 97.1 97.1 92.9 98.6 91.2

571.9 20
04

JEDINSTVOADAMOVIC Nikola104317 94.5 96.3 93.6 97.7 94.1 95.7

566.0 20
02

NBGD USCEKUZMAN Rastko107918 86.7 97.7 91.8 96.7 93.4 99.7

561.0 20
04

PARTIZANTONIC Tadija111619 91.2 92.7 93.8 89.9 97.2 96.2

560.3 20
03

POLICAJACPOSRKACA Petar112420 94.7 90.0 93.6 91.2 96.3 94.5

557.8 20
05

MLADOSTLUKAC Jovan106821 90.3 93.5 91.6 92.2 92.7 97.5

553.2 20
03

CRVENA ZVEZDAZIVANIC Aleksandar102522 93.3 88.6 90.8 92.6 91.9 96.0
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TotalBib No Name Nation
Series

RemRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

551.2 20
01

PANCEVO 1813PAVLOVIC Aleksandar110523 92.9 90.3 94.2 93.5 93.7 86.6

550.4 20
01

PANCEVO 1813VUKASOVIC Sergej110724 84.1 94.5 95.6 90.9 95.1 90.2

532.3 20
04

PARTIZANKUZMANOV Aleksa111325 87.7 84.5 89.4 88.5 91.8 90.4

20
02

SMEDEREVOADAMOVIC Nemanja1138

20
04

NBGD USCEFATIC Dimitrije1083

20
03

RESNIKVIDENOVIC Mateja1128

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 28; Total number of athletes: 40

Legend 7938E124

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start QF Qualified for Final

Rem Remarks
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TEAM
SAT 25 MAR 2017, START TIME 13:00

10m AIR RIFLE KADETI

PRVENSTVO SRBIJE 10m B PROGRAM NOVI
SAD 2017.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1787.81 Mladost 293.3 303.1 300.3 293.1 298.9 299.1

604.0 2001GACESA Dimitrije1064 100.2 101.8 102.4 99.5 100.1 100.0

593.0 2003MIHAJLOVIC Veljko1067 97.6 102.0 98.7 93.7 100.9 100.1

590.8 2003BOJIC Strahinja1066 95.5 99.3 99.2 99.9 97.9 99.0

1779.62 Jedinstvo 294.1 298.8 294.5 297.9 297.1 297.2

609.8 2001ADAMOVIC Momcilo1040 102.2 101.0 103.3 100.9 102.5 99.9

597.9 2002VERES Kristian1042 97.4 101.5 97.6 99.3 100.5 101.6

571.9 2004ADAMOVIC Nikola1043 94.5 96.3 93.6 97.7 94.1 95.7

1766.53 NBGD Usce 288.4 296.6 289.8 297.2 296.1 298.4

605.1 2002NIKOLIC Aleksandar1081 102.7 97.3 98.4 100.5 103.3 102.9

595.4 2001STANKOVIC Luka1077 99.0 101.6 99.6 100.0 99.4 95.8

566.0 2002KUZMAN Rastko1079 86.7 97.7 91.8 96.7 93.4 99.7

1750.94 Policajac 295.1 288.6 292.5 286.0 298.3 290.4

615.7 2001STEVANOVIC Stojan1122 102.4 101.5 101.8 101.9 103.4 104.7

574.9 2002TANASKOVIC Vasilije1123 98.0 97.1 97.1 92.9 98.6 91.2

560.3 2003POSRKACA Petar1124 94.7 90.0 93.6 91.2 96.3 94.5

1689.55 Partizan 279.6 277.2 283.5 277.2 288.0 284.0

596.2 2004LJUJIC Sava1114 100.7 100.0 100.3 98.8 99.0 97.4

561.0 2004TONIC Tadija1116 91.2 92.7 93.8 89.9 97.2 96.2

532.3 2004KUZMANOV Aleksa1113 87.7 84.5 89.4 88.5 91.8 90.4

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 40; Total number of teams: 5

Protest Date / Time:

Legend CA9F42B3

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
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Qualification
SUN 26 MAR 2017, START TIME 10:15

10m AIR PISTOL ML.JUNIORI

PRVENSTVO SRBIJE 10m B PROGRAM NOVI
SAD 2017.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

561-  8x 1999SMEDEREVOADAMOVIC Petar11331 QF95 94 92 93 90 97

553-  8x 1999KOLUBARATODOROVIC Stefan10492 QF90 91 93 94 93 92

547-12x 2000KOLUBARALAZIC Vukasin10523 QF92 91 91 91 89 93

547-  9x 2000KIKINDAPOPAZIVANOV Stefan10464 QF88 91 92 91 95 90

534-  9x 2001POLICAJACJOVOVIC Luka11205 QF83 90 91 91 88 91

534-  7x 1999ZEMUN CENTARNIKOLIC Marko11456 QF90 88 90 91 84 91

533-  6x 2000KIKINDADJURAN Ivan10457 QF90 89 87 90 91 86

532-  7x 1999PANCEVO 1813JOVCEVIC Djordje11038 QF86 88 89 87 92 90

531-  7x 1999ZIVKO RELIC
ZUC

RATKOV Strahinja11499 88 90 89 89 91 84

528-  6x 2003SMEDEREVOBOJIC Dusan113910 85 86 92 88 87 90

523-  4x 2000KOLUBARAPLEVNIK Aleksa105311 88 85 89 89 85 87

522-  3x 2002ZEMUN CENTARMARKOVIC Zlatomir114812 85 85 88 90 90 84

520-  9x 2001NOVI SAD 1790IVANOVSKI Uros109313 90 89 81 85 92 83

520-  4x 2000KOLUBARAJOVANOVIC Stefan105114 85 90 86 88 90 81

517-  3x 2002KIKINDABELOS Radovan104815 91 87 83 86 85 85

512-  6x 2001ALEKSA
DEJOVIC

MITROVIC Nemanja100216 84 80 80 84 95 89

511-  4x 2002ZIVKO RELIC
ZUC

TOMIC Branislav115617 81 86 86 84 85 89

507-  3x 1999NBGD USCEGRUJICIC Ilija106918 88 84 86 86 80 83

502-  6x 2001ULJMASTOJANOV Nemanja114419 75 84 90 84 88 81

497-  3x 2002ZEMUN CENTARJOVANOVIC Dejan114720 82 86 83 84 74 88

495-  3x 2002NBGD USCEJOVIC Jovan107821 76 84 83 80 85 87

488-  4x 2000CRVENA
ZVEZDA

VEKIC Nemanja101722 83 84 78 79 79 85

480-  3x 2002BOR 030ICIC Djordje115823 80 84 81 81 74 80

477-  3x 1999NBGD USCEMARJANOVIC Djordje107124 79 86 74 76 83 79

471-  1x 2001POLICAJACILIC Darko111925 81 76 79 72 80 83

470-  0x 2001POLICAJACMIJALJEVIC Stefan112126 76 84 77 77 73 83

447-  0x 2000KOLUBARAANTONIJEVIC Filip105027 74 79 69 79 82 64

342-  0x 2001CRVENA
ZVEZDA

SINDJIC Milos101928 66 63 48 46 54 65

1999NIS 1881MITKOVIC Djordje1085
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SUN 26 MAR 2017, START TIME 10:15

10m AIR PISTOL ML.JUNIORI

PRVENSTVO SRBIJE 10m B PROGRAM NOVI
SAD 2017.

FINAL RESULTS

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

234.7

10.610.410.210.0  9.610.6  8.8

10.2  9.9  9.6  9.9  9.9  9.9  8.8

213.9193.6173.8153.9134.4113.9

  9.5  9.8

  9.110.2

10.2  9.0

  9.310.0

10.1  9.1

96.348.1SMED
EREVO

ADAMOVIC
Petar

11331

225.4

  8.9  9.510.4  6.110.0  9.6  9.9

  8.7  9.0  8.810.5  8.4  9.210.1

207.8189.3170.1153.5135.1116.3

  9.810.5

  8.210.3

  9.710.3

  9.7  9.5

  8.110.2

96.350.8KOLUB
ARA

LAZIC
Vukasin

10522

207.0

  9.9  9.710.210.710.3  9.8

  6.910.3  9.1  9.210.4  9.7

190.2170.2150.9131.0110.3

  8.6  9.4

  8.2  9.5

  9.3  9.2

  8.4  9.7

  8.9  9.6

90.847.4KOLUB
ARA

TODOROVIC
Stefan

10493

185.5

  8.1  8.7  8.3  9.5  7.9

  9.4  9.310.0  8.310.2

168.0150.0131.7113.9

  9.8  9.6

10.6  9.9

  8.3  8.6

  8.510.4

  9.610.5

95.849.0KIKIND
A

POPAZIVANOV
Stefan

10464

164.6

  9.4  7.1  9.9  9.3

  8.010.810.3  9.3

147.2129.3109.1

  9.4  8.6

10.3  9.4

  9.010.4

  8.0  8.9

  7.8  8.7

90.546.0KIKIND
A

DJURAN
Ivan

10455

143.5

  9.7  9.3  9.5

10.3  9.2  9.7

123.5105.0

  6.9  2.9

  8.910.1

  8.6  7.7

10.5  9.4

10.010.8

85.840.9ZEMU
N

CENTA
R

NIKOLIC
Marko

11456

123.3

  7.9  9.4

  8.0  9.4

107.4

10.5  8.0

  9.9  8.2

  9.910.7

  7.7  5.0

  9.3  9.4

88.641.3PANCE
VO

1813

JOVCEVIC
Djordje

11037

82.3

  6.1

  1.4

  8.7  1.5

  4.7  8.1

  9.0  8.0

  8.3  8.5

  8.6  9.4

74.835.5POLIC
AJAC

JOVOVIC
Luka

11208

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend AB242DFA

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Kadeti
SUN 26 MAR 2017, START TIME 10:15

10m AIR PISTOL KADETI

PRVENSTVO SRBIJE 10m B PROGRAM NOVI
SAD 2017.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nation/Team
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

534-  9x 2001POLICAJACJOVOVIC Luka11201 83 90 91 91 88 91

528-  6x 2003SMEDEREVOBOJIC Dusan11392 85 86 92 88 87 90

522-  3x 2002ZEMUN CENTARMARKOVIC Zlatomir11483 85 85 88 90 90 84

520-  9x 2001NOVI SAD 1790IVANOVSKI Uros10934 90 89 81 85 92 83

517-  3x 2002KIKINDABELOS Radovan10485 91 87 83 86 85 85

512-  6x 2001ALEKSA
DEJOVIC

MITROVIC Nemanja10026 84 80 80 84 95 89

511-  4x 2002ZIVKO RELIC
ZUC

TOMIC Branislav11567 81 86 86 84 85 89

502-  6x 2001ULJMASTOJANOV Nemanja11448 75 84 90 84 88 81

497-  3x 2002ZEMUN CENTARJOVANOVIC Dejan11479 82 86 83 84 74 88

495-  3x 2002NBGD USCEJOVIC Jovan107810 76 84 83 80 85 87

480-  3x 2002BOR 030ICIC Djordje115811 80 84 81 81 74 80

471-  1x 2001POLICAJACILIC Darko111912 81 76 79 72 80 83

470-  0x 2001POLICAJACMIJALJEVIC Stefan112113 76 84 77 77 73 83

342-  0x 2001CRVENA
ZVEZDA

SINDJIC Milos101914 66 63 48 46 54 65

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 14; Total number of athletes: 29; Total number of teams: 1

Legend F2C0C72E

Bib No Bib Number
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TEAM
SUN 26 MAR 2017, START TIME 10:15

10m AIR PISTOL ML.JUNIORI

PRVENSTVO SRBIJE 10m B PROGRAM NOVI
SAD 2017.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1623-24x1 Kolubara 270 267 273 274 267 272

553-  8x 1999TODOROVIC Stefan1049 90 91 93 94 93 92

547-12x 2000LAZIC Vukasin1052 92 91 91 91 89 93

523-  4x 2000PLEVNIK Aleksa1053 88 85 89 89 85 87

1597-18x2 Kikinda 269 267 262 267 271 261

547-  9x 2000POPAZIVANOV Stefan1046 88 91 92 91 95 90

533-  6x 2000DJURAN Ivan1045 90 89 87 90 91 86

517-  3x 2002BELOS Radovan1048 91 87 83 86 85 85

1553-13x3 Zemun Centar 257 259 261 265 248 263

534-  7x 1999NIKOLIC Marko1145 90 88 90 91 84 91

522-  3x 2002MARKOVIC Zlatomir1148 85 85 88 90 90 84

497-  3x 2002JOVANOVIC Dejan1147 82 86 83 84 74 88

1479-  9x4 NBGD Usce 243 254 243 242 248 249

507-  3x 1999GRUJICIC Ilija1069 88 84 86 86 80 83

495-  3x 2002JOVIC Jovan1078 76 84 83 80 85 87

477-  3x 1999MARJANOVIC Djordje1071 79 86 74 76 83 79

1475-10x5 Policajac 240 250 247 240 241 257

534-  9x 2001JOVOVIC Luka1120 83 90 91 91 88 91

471-  1x 2001ILIC Darko1119 81 76 79 72 80 83

470-  0x 2001MIJALJEVIC Stefan1121 76 84 77 77 73 83

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 29; Total number of teams: 5

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 514B86A1

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
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Qualification
SUN 26 MAR 2017, START TIME 12:05

10m AIR PISTOL ML.JUNIORKE

PRVENSTVO SRBIJE 10m B PROGRAM NOVI
SAD 2017.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

375-6x 2000ZIVKO
RELIC
ZUC

MARICKI Katarina1151 Zivko Relic Zuc1 QF94 95 93 93

368-8x 2001ALEKSA
DEJOVIC

TODOROVIC Jelena10032 QF89 95 92 92

364-5x 1999SMEDERE
VO

TODOROVIC Ana11343 QF91 91 92 90

361-4x 1999ALEKSA
DEJOVIC

SUNJEVARIC Marija10014 QF90 90 91 90

358-3x 2000CRVENA
ZVEZDA

SIMIC Teodora1016 Crvena Zvezda5 QF88 89 90 91

347-3x 2001BOR 030STANISAVLJEVIC Nina11596 QF87 90 87 83

342-2x 1999RADE
KONCAR

SASIC Natalija11277 QF90 86 88 78

341-3x 2001KIKINDARENJI Lidija10478 QF84 88 82 87

336-6x 1999PARTIZANDJORDJEVIC Masa11109 81 82 80 93

336-2x 2001ZIVKO
RELIC
ZUC

KUNIC Aleksandra1154 Zivko Relic Zuc10 89 79 82 86

329-2x 2002NOVI SAD
1790

TEODOROVIC Ivana109711 88 81 83 77

325-1x 2003CRVENA
ZVEZDA

STOJANOVIC Andjela1024 Crvena Zvezda12 79 84 80 82

317-2x 2000CRVENA
ZVEZDA

PETROVIC Katarina1014 Crvena Zvezda13 80 73 84 80

317-0x 2001ZEMUN
CENTAR

MARKOVIC Nevena114614 79 79 74 85

313-4x 2000PARTIZANDJOKOVIC Irena111215 72 77 75 89

313-1x 2000CRVENA
ZVEZDA

PUZOVIC Marija101516 75 80 74 84

312-2x 2001ZIVKO
RELIC
ZUC

BABIC Teodora115317 80 73 77 82

302-5x 2001CRVENA
ZVEZDA

JOVANOVIC Nevena102118 77 75 82 68

300-1x 2001CRVENA
ZVEZDA

SIMIC Stefani101819 74 77 75 74

294-1x 2001ZIVKO
RELIC
ZUC

VUKADINOVIC Krisrtina1155 Zivko Relic Zuc20 66 66 80 82

294-0x 2002CRVENA
ZVEZDA

BABIC Dunja102021 75 78 70 71
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SUN 26 MAR 2017, START TIME 12:05

10m AIR PISTOL ML.JUNIORKE

PRVENSTVO SRBIJE 10m B PROGRAM NOVI
SAD 2017.

FINAL RESULTS

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

229.0

  8.2  8.1  9.8  8.210.010.010.2

10.5  9.6  9.910.0  9.8  9.710.0

210.3192.6172.9154.7134.9115.2

  8.7  9.8

  9.3  9.9

  9.3  9.5

  9.8  9.9

  8.810.0

95.049.1ZIVKO
RELIC
ZUC

MARICKI
Katarina

11511

228.5

  9.4  8.9  8.5  8.7  8.110.1  9.3

  8.910.210.1  9.510.010.1  9.4

210.2191.1172.5154.3136.2116.0

  8.8  9.7

10.4  9.8

10.0  9.3

10.210.1

  9.3  9.7

97.348.6ALEKS
A

DEJOV
IC

SUNJEVARIC
Marija

10012

199.3

  8.6  8.910.4  8.010.1  8.6

  7.9  7.6  8.810.210.1  9.8

182.8166.3147.1128.9108.7

10.0  9.1

10.610.2

  6.6  7.4

  9.2  9.8

  8.7  8.7

90.345.2BOR
030

STANISAVLJEVIC
Nina

11593

179.6

10.1  9.1  9.9  9.510.2

  9.5  9.4  8.5  8.9  5.4

160.0141.5123.1104.7

  8.2  8.8

  8.1  9.6

  9.0  9.2

  9.5  8.6

  9.7  8.4

89.144.6CRVEN
A

ZVEZD
A

SIMIC
Teodora

10164

159.9

  9.8  8.5  9.010.0

  7.510.010.0  9.2

142.6124.1105.1

  8.5  7.1

  8.610.4

  9.6  8.8

  8.4  7.7

  8.2  8.6

85.942.6RADE
KONC

AR

SASIC
Natalija

11275

141.2

  9.5  8.8  7.1

  8.210.710.1

123.5104.0

  6.8  9.0

  8.8  9.4

  6.3  9.6

  8.9  9.4

10.2  8.4

86.845.8ALEKS
A

DEJOV
IC

TODOROVIC
Jelena

10036

122.2

10.3  8.0

  8.9  8.3

103.0

  8.4  9.9

  8.7  8.3

  9.6  9.3

  8.5  5.4

10.7  7.9

86.740.8KIKIND
A

RENJI
Lidija

10477

100.9

  8.4

  8.6

  5.1  8.9

  9.4  8.0

  8.8  8.7

  9.9  7.8

10.1  7.2

83.940.6SMED
EREVO

TODOROVIC
Ana

11348

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 7D632ADE

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Kadetkinje
SUN 26 MAR 2017, START TIME 12:05

10m AIR PISTOL KADETKINJE

PRVENSTVO SRBIJE 10m B PROGRAM NOVI
SAD 2017.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

368-8x 2001ALEKSA
DEJOVIC

TODOROVIC Jelena10031 QF89 95 92 92

347-3x 2001BOR 030STANISAVLJEVIC Nina11592 QF87 90 87 83

341-3x 2001KIKINDARENJI Lidija10473 QF84 88 82 87

336-2x 2001ZIVKO
RELIC
ZUC

KUNIC Aleksandra1154 Zivko Relic Zuc4 89 79 82 86

329-2x 2002NOVI SAD
1790

TEODOROVIC Ivana10975 88 81 83 77

325-1x 2003CRVENA
ZVEZDA

STOJANOVIC Andjela1024 Crvena Zvezda6 79 84 80 82

317-0x 2001ZEMUN
CENTAR

MARKOVIC Nevena11467 79 79 74 85

312-2x 2001ZIVKO
RELIC
ZUC

BABIC Teodora11538 80 73 77 82

302-5x 2001CRVENA
ZVEZDA

JOVANOVIC Nevena10219 77 75 82 68

300-1x 2001CRVENA
ZVEZDA

SIMIC Stefani101810 74 77 75 74

294-1x 2001ZIVKO
RELIC
ZUC

VUKADINOVIC Krisrtina1155 Zivko Relic Zuc11 66 66 80 82

294-0x 2002CRVENA
ZVEZDA

BABIC Dunja102012 75 78 70 71

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 21; Total number of teams: 2

Legend 1679B971

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number QF Qualified for Final
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